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Anlage
Im Briihl, 54552 Udersdorf

Sportwart/in
Roder, Stefan
T 0171 8186168 Stefan.roeder78@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Linkewitz, Alexander
T +49 170 4683320 ale.lin@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Rdéder, Stefan
T 0171 8186168 Stefan.roeder78@gmail.com
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Herren 65 2er 1
MF: Peter Ernst; T 06596 1050

m 0171 3629102; P.ernst1956@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Ernst, Peter
Diewald, Albert
Brill, Dieter
Hommelsen, Udo
Lorse, Willi
Schubert, Carsten
Schenk, Leo
Schmitz, Anton
Kretzer, Joachim
10 Domenghino, Ulrich
11 Schuster, Walter
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15651279
14700612
15405203
15451244
14805814
15453004
15651460
15505422
14805790
15405217
15006263

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,2
LK11,0
LK13,2
LK14,0
LK14,1
LK20,8
LK21,3
LK22,3
LK23,2
LK23,3
LK23,3
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